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w zł

	Dział
	Rozdział
	Wyszczególnienie
	Stan środków obrotowych na  01.01.07

	Przychody
	Koszty
	Stan środków na 30.06.07

	
	
	
	
	Ogółem
	w tym: dotacje
	Ogółem
	W tym:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	wynagrodzenia
	pochodne
	Inwestycje
	Wpłaty do budżetu
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	700
	70001
	MZGL
	 -78 630
	1 818 345
	100 000
	1 846  054
	   549 577
	101 370
	       0
	      0
	-106 339

	
	
	Ogółem
	  -78 630
	1 818 345
	100 000
	1 846 054
	   549 577
	101 370
	       0
	      0 
	- 106 339


.

